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AUK/Audax Ireland – 4 Nations Claim Form


	Riders Name:
	

	Riders Club:
	

	Riders Address:
	

	
	

	E-Mail:
	



	Event
	Date of Ride
	Event Name & Distance
	Country
	Organisers Name

	200
	
	
	
	

	      300
	
	
	
	

	400
	
	
	
	

	600
	
	
	
	

	
	


AUK claimants send form to: recorder@audax.uk
Audax Ireland claimants send form to: podluna@gmail.com

image1.png
‘& ireland





image2.png
AUDAX

o distance cycing




